&,
10 Do N

7sear

D

RS, MOTORIZED RH,
> LH, HTD, VEE GALV

No. REV
721766-A1

VEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF |



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RH, STATIC LH, HEATED, 8" CONVEX NON HEATED, VEE GALV 721766
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721766-A1 REF  |MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RH, STATIC LH, HEATED, 8" CONVEX NON HEATED, VEE GALV
1 50221 1 MIRROR-STATIC HEATED,LH
2 90697 1 MIRROR SPOT 8.5" CONVEX HEATED
3 50238 6 ANGLE MOUNTING FOOT MIRROR SS
4 50241 2 BRACKET MIRROR BACKING
5 50243 2 BRACKET MIRROR BACKING TOP
80361 6 CAPSCREW, HEX HD 1/4-20 X 1" LONG(TOP)
80322 6 CAPSCREW,HEX HD-1/4-20 X 1-3/4 LONG(BOTTOM)
80311 24 |WASHER, FLAT 1/4 SS
80360 12 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4-20, SS
6 50242 2 BRACE-HORIZ MIRROR FWD
7 50235 2 BRACE-HORIZ MIRROR AFT
80315 1 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 Lg SS
80316 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1/1/4 LG SS
80314 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS
80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
8 50234 1 LOOP, MIRROR SUPPORT- 11"
80318 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2-3/4 LONG SS
80314 4 WASHER,FLAT 3/8" SS
9 50250 2 SPRING,COMPRESSION, MIRROR, 1.375" FL, SSTL
80320 2 NUT,3/8-16 HEX NYLOCK SS
10 50237 1 STABLIZER TUBE-OUTER
11 50254 1 STABLIZER TUBE-INNER
12 50255 2 COLLAR-STABLIZERTUBE
13 50256 2 SET SCREW-COLLAR
80318 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 Lg SS
80314 4 WASHER-FLAT 3/8 SS
14 50250 2 SPRING-COMPRESSION SS
80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
15 50239 4 CLAMP-1"
16 50240 3 CLAMP TWIST SS
80315 5 CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1 LONG SS
80314 10 |WASHER,FLAT 3/8" SS
80320 6 NUT,3/8-16 HEX NYLOCK SS
80313 3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SS
80319 3 NUT, 5/16-18 HEX NYLOK SS
60857 4 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
17 91609 4 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 2/18/2019 MAL 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RH, STATIC LH, HEATED, 8" CONVEX NON HEATED, VEE GALV 721766
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
18 50180 1 MIRROR, MOTORIZED HEATED-RH
19 50090 1 MIRROR, CONVEX
20 91923 1 STANCHION-MIRROR VEE GALV
82528 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X4 1/2 LG
85093 8 WASHER, 1/2 FLAT
85027 4 NUT, 1/2NC NYLOK
21 910449 1 SNAP IN PLUG, 1/2" DIA. HOLE, BLACK
22 91920-5 1 CLAMP PLATE, GALV
23 50236 1 LOOP-MIRROR 14"
80329 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 1/2 Lg SS
80314 4 WASHER-FLAT 3/8 SS
24 50250 2 SPRING-COMPRESSION SS
80320 2 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
25 50239 4 CLAMP-1"
26 50240 3 BRACKET-TWISTED
80315 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LG SS
80314 12 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SS
80320 5 NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLOK SS
80313 3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SS
80319 3 NUT, 5/16-18 HEX NYLOK SS
80361 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NC X 1 LG SS
80311 12 |WASHER-FLAT 1/4 SS
80360 6 NUT-1/4-20 HEX NYLOK
27 91609 2 ISOLATOR-RUBBER
28 50254 1 STABALIZER BAR TOP
29 50237 1 STABALIZER BAR NTM
NOT SHOWN 90745 1 SWITCH-ROCKERM HEATED MIRROR
NOT SHOWN 42132 3 GROMMET-RUBBER-5/16" ID
NOT SHOWN 90959 1 SWITCH-MIRROR, MOMENTARY
NOT SHOWN 620601 1 HARNESS-MIRROR DIRECTION
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 2/18/2019 MAL 2 OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






